
PGC in Coaching and Mentoring for Leadership in Organisations — Open Programme 2021/22 schedule (2pm UK)

Venue/topic Module 1 Module 2 Module 3 Notes

Tue, 16 Mar 2021 Module 1 Intro session 1 3h Double-presenter double-length

Wed, 17 Mar 2021 Module 1 Intro session 2 3h Double-presenter double-length

Wed, 24 Mar 2021 Introduction to the library (TBC) 1h Additional session from Leeds Beckett

Wed, 24 Mar 2021 Regular sessions 1h 30m Solo-presenter virtual sessions

Wed, 31 Mar 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 7 Apr 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 14 Apr 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 21 Apr 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 28 Apr 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 5 May 2021 1h 30m

Tue, 11 May 2021 1h 30m Tuesday session!

Wed, 19 May 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 26 May 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 2 Jun 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 9 Jun 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 16 Jun 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 23 Jun 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 30 Jun 2021 1h Summer break & assignments

Tue, 7 Sep 2021 Module 2 Intro session 1 3h Double-teamed double-length

Wed, 8 Sep 2021 Module 2 Intro session 2 3h Double-teamed double-length

Wed, 15 Sep 2021 Regular sessions 1h 30m Solo-presenter virtual sessions

Wed, 22 Sep 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 29 Sep 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 6 Oct 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 13 Oct 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 20 Oct 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 27 Oct 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 3 Nov 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 10 Nov 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 17 Nov 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 24 Nov 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 1 Dec 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 8 Dec 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 15 Dec 2021 1h 30m

Wed, 22 Dec 2021 1h Christmas and New Year break

Wed, 12 Jan 2022 Module 3 Intro session 2h Double-teamed extra-length

Wed, 19 Jan 2022 Regular sessions 1h 30m Solo-presenter virtual sessions

Wed, 26 Jan 2022 1h 30m

Wed, 2 Feb 2022 1h 30m

Wed, 9 Feb 2022 1h 30m

Wed, 16 Feb 2022 1h 30m

Wed, 23 Feb 2022 1h 30m

Wed, 2 Mar 2022 1h 30m

Wed, 9 Mar 2022 1h 30m

Wed, 16 Mar 2022 1h 30m

Wed, 23 Mar 2022 1h 30m

Wed, 30 Mar 2022 1h 30m

Wed, 6 Apr 2022 1h 30m

Total hours 29h 0m 28h 0m 20h 0m 77h 0m

Revision 12th Feb


